
D TARIFF
to m- FRESNO, CAL. Rate

111

SAN FRANCISCO 36

South 452.
Jackson 398.
Sterner 1419.

471.
272.
821.

Scott
Page
Baker
Jackson 483

221,
465.
604.
491

Davis 930. Davis, A. J. .Original Quaker Dairy,
110 Sutter.

Hude 2 631. Davis, Andrew JVL, r. 1722 Pine.

Red 3 09 3. Davis, Mrs. Anna B., r. 733 Bush.
Main 313. Davis, Belau & Co., Auctioneers,

115 Bush.
CaoD 34. Davis, Mrs. C. H., r. 2150— 15th.

Main 118. Davis, Major Chas. E. L. B., U. S.
Ens?nr., Ofc. Flood Bldg.

Davis, C. D., Rl. Est., 1104 Mkt
Davis, Chas. L , r. 2915b Cal.
Davis, D., r. 516 Devisadero.
Davis, Daniel S., r. 2423 Sutter.
Davis, David, r. 1403 G. G. Av.
Davis, Eugene G., p. 127 Lyon.
Davis, Fred S., r. 2729 Clay.
Davis, Dr. G. E., r. 730 Sutter.

Davis, Mrs. G. T., r. 2000 Baker.
Davis, Geo., r. 147— 14th Av.
Davis, Geo. H., r. 314 Walnut.
Davis, Dr. Geo.W., r. 1429 Van Ness.
Davis, Miss Grace I., Music Studio,

1324 Geary.
Davis, Henry C, r. Scott & Green.
Davis, Henry H., Atty at-Law, 420

Cal.
Sa?ne, r. 2621 Cal.
Davis, Henry L., r. 2108 Vallejo.
Davis, J. B. F. & Son, Ins. Brokers.

215 Sansome.
Davis, J. R., Comm., 103 Wash.
Davis, J. W., r. 1635 Sac.
Davis. James H., r. 216 Ashbury.
Davis, Miss Kathryn, r. 311 Minna.
Davis, Miss KateM., r. 1117 Sutter.
Davis, Marks, r. 712 Grove.
Davis, Max. r. 1808 Pac.
Davis, Mumma Co., Electricity,

615 Mason.
Davis, Norris K., r. 1800 Bway.
Davis, Percy L., r. 2317 Sutter.
Davis, Phillip, r. 1712 O'Farl.

Larkm 1183. Davis, Mrs. R., r. 411a Turk.

Main 1542. Davis, R. D. & Co., Cloaks, Suits &
Millinery, 46 Geary.

East 60. Davis, R. W., Mgr. G. G Com-
pressed Yeast Co., 1420 Pine.

Sterner 2486. Same, r. 2021 Cal.

Grant 97. Davis, Schonwasserfc Co., Ladies
Furnishing Goods, 134 Post.

Brown 773. Davis Sewing Machine Co., 612
Mtgy.

Red 2977. Davis, Sieg., Shaving Parlor,
Crocker Bldg.

Baker 594. Davis, T.H., Druggist, 330 Clement.

Main 5487. Davis, Thos. J., Printer, 523 Mkt.

Folsom 2 21. Davis, W., r. 448 Fulton.

James 3. Davis, W. & Son, Whsle. Saddlers,
11 Front.

Capp 384. Davis, Mrs. W. F., r. 937 14th.

West 3 47. Davis, Willis E., r. 2501 Scott.

Main 5776. Davis& Davis, Attys. ,C. Spreckels
Bldg.

Main 5968. Davis & Henry, Ins. Agts., 215 San-
some.

Main 5693. Davis & Watson, Ins., 322 Pine.

Davis 281. Davy Crockett Saloon, 842 Mkt.

Page 3 7 6. Daw, Mrs. Mae L, r. 1407 G. G. A v.

Davis 9 83. Dawson, George, The Pantheon
Saloon, 321 Cal.

Mission 130. Dawson, John H., Druggist, 1199

Valencia.
Main 9 38. Day, Clinton, Architect, 123 S.

Vlly. Bldg.
Main 5 683. Day, James B., Mgr. Wash. Life

Ins. Co., Chronicle Bldg.
Steiner 876. Day, Robt., r. 1902 Vallejo.

Scott 72 5. Day, Thomas H.,r. 1012 Devisadero.

Main 13 51. Day, Thos. Co., Gas Fitters, 725
Mission.

Main 12 07. Day, W. H., Printing & Bookbind-
ing, 26 O'Farl.

Blue 8 2. Day & Weyand, Plumbers, 436
Valencia.

Hyde
West
Baker
Steiner
Sutter 1746.
Larkm 580.

Sterner 811,
Mam 1072,

Scott 1045,
Steiner 3871.
Mam 5968.

Clay 115.
Hyde 1771,
Pine 211,
Red 3351.
East 753,
Steiner 1889.
East 255.
Green 563.

Hyde 461.
Pine 4061.
Steiner 3583.

1183.
1542.

Main

Mam

West

White
Blue
Main

West
Sutter

Main

Scott
Drumm
Main

West
Howard
Main
Main
Main
Main

Scott
Main

Sutter
Pine
Mam

Jessie
John
Mint

South

Main

Polk

Mint

Black

Paqe
John

Geary
Sutter
Mam

Mam
Geary
Mam

Jackson
South
Red
Jessie

Larkin

Mam

Geary
Mam

Clay

Green
Hyde

>503.

735.
605.

209.

361.
.445.
i449.

452.
186.

896.

331.
51.

924.

836.
403.
>708.
1195.
5392.
1953.

194.
5392.

871.
621.

5154.

1311.
68.

1134.

196.

1488.

483.

1197.

4343.

551.
51.

510.
2950.
995.

5186.
165.

1697.

841.
113.
763.
092.

1124.

500.

252.
562.

598.

34.
:601.

Larkin 572.

Blue
Main

571,
487,

Davis 262.

Dayan, J. W., So. Pac. Co.. Wells
Fargo Bldg.

Deacon, J. E., r. HOO Shotwell.
Deacon, Wm., Main Street Iron

Wks., 131 Main.
Dead Animal Removers. Natl. Fer-

tilizerCo.. Ivy Av.& Buchanan.
Deal, Louise B., Phy ., 2602 Howard.
Same, r. 2722 Howard.
Deal, Tauszky & Wells, Attys at-

Law, Nevada Blk.
Deal, W. E. F., r. 2702 Sac.
Dealey Bros., Photographers, 503

Larkin.
Deamer & Stetson, Attys., Mills

Bldg. 8th n.

Dean, Mrs. E. A., r. 3406 Clay.
Dean, E. B. & Co., Lumber, 22 Cal.
Dean, Peter, Pres. Merchants' Ex-

change Bank, 320 Sansome.
Same, r. 2327 Sac.
Dean, S. J., Hardware, 1502 Mkt.
Dean, Walter E., Ofc. Nevada Blk.
Same, r. Palace Hotel.
Deane, Dr. C. T., Ofc. 606 Sutter.

Deane, John J., Supt. Chronicle
Bldg.

Same, r. 2422 Gough
Deane, Louis Chas., Oculist &

Aurist, 606 Sutter.
Deane, Dr. Tenison, r. 1409 Hyde.
Deane, Wm. A., r. 340—23d a v.

Dearborn Drug & Chemical Wks.,
37—2d.

Deardorff. A. G., Phy.,Parrot t Bldg.
Same, r. Oliver Hotel.
Deasy Bros., Boots & Shoes, 20

6th.
Debenture Investment Co. of S. F.,

Parrott Bldg.
De Bernard!, D. & Co., Comm. Mer-

chants, 409 Front
De Bretteville, Alex , r. 1024 Fran-

De Carmelo, Miss M.. r 101 Van

DeckelmanBros., Barber Supplies,
106 Ellis.

Deckelman, Mrs. fl. A., r. 241 Oak.
Decker, H. C, Rl. Est. Agt . 1020

Mkt.
Decker, P., r. 781 Hayes.
De Courcy, Wm. S., r. 1415 Bush.
Decourtieux, A., Butcher, 529 Mer-

chant.
Deere Implement Co., 209 Mkt.
Deering, Chas. J., r. 2023Broderick.
Deering, F. P., Atty-at-Law, 14

Sansome.
Same, r. 423 Baker.

Deering, J. H., Atty.,New CityHall
Defender Saloon, The, 38 East.
De Flandre, Chas., Liquors, 1601

Mkt.
DeForest, Mrs. M., r. 1317 Leaven-

worth.
De Fremery, James & Co., Imp.

& Comm. Mchts., 410 Battery.
Degan, Mrs. P. J., r. 2918 Wash.
Degen, L. P., Mfr. Leather Belting,

105 Mission.
DeGrazla, G. & Co., Fruits, Vege-

tables, etc., 611 Mtgy. Av.
De Greayer, H. G., r. 459 Geary.
De Greayer, Mrs. Josephine, r. 1 132

Pine.
Deguchi, Henry M., Japanese &

Chinese Employmt. Ofc, 1006
Hyde.

De Guerre, A. S. J., r. 131 Hartford.

De Haven, J. J., Judge U. S. Dis-
trict Court, Appraisers Bldg.

De Haven, Joe J., Collections, 240
Mtgy.

TARIFF
TO m~ GRANT'S PASS, ORE. 1*\


