

D

TARIFF
TO 33

FRESNO, CAL.

Rate
111

36

SAN FRANCISCO

Davis	930.	Davis, A. J., Original Quaker Dairy, 110 Sutter.	Main	5503.	Dayan, J. W., So. Pac. Co., Wells Fargo Bldg.
Hyde	2631.	Davis, Andrew M., r. 1722 Pine.	Capp	735.	Deacon, J. E., r. 1100 Shotwell.
Red	3093.	Davis, Mrs. Anna B., r. 733 Bush.	Main	1605.	Deacon, Wm., Main Street Iron Wks., 131 Main.
Main	313.	Davis, Belau & Co., Auctioneers, 115 Bush.	West	209.	Dead Animal Removers, Natl. Fertilizer Co. Ivy Av. & Buchanan.
Capp	34.	Davis, Mrs. C. H., r. 2150-15th.	White	361.	Deal, Louise B., Phy., 2602 Howard
Main	118.	Davis, Major Chas. E. L. B., U. S. Engr., Ofc. Flood Bldg.	Blue	1445.	Same, r. 2722 Howard
South	452.	Davis, C. D., Rl. Est., 1104 Mkt	Main	5449.	Deal, Tauszky & Wells, Attys-at-Law, Nevada Bldg.
Jackson	398.	Davis, Chas. L., r. 2915 B. Cal.	West	452.	Deal, W. E. F., r. 2702 Sac.
Steiner	1419.	Davis, D., r. 516 Devisadero.	Sutter	186.	Dealey Bros., Photographers, 503 Larkin.
Scott	471.	Davis, Daniel S., r. 2423 Sutter.	Main	896.	Deamer & Stetson, Attys., Mills Bldg. 8th fl.
Page	272.	Davis, David, r. 1403 G. G. Av.	Scott	331.	Dean, Mrs. E. A., r. 3406 Clay.
Baker	821.	Davis, Eugene G., r. 127 Lyon.	Drum	51.	Dean, E. B. & Co., Lumber, 22 Cal.
Jackson	483.	Davis, Fred S., r. 2729 Clay.	Main	924.	Dean, Peter, Pres. Merchants' Exchange Bank, 320 Sansome.
Hyde	221.	Davis, Dr. G. E., r. 730 Sutter.	West	836.	Same, r. 2327 Sac.
West	465.	Davis, Mrs. G. T., r. 2000 Baker.	Howard	403.	Dean, S. J., Hardware, 1502 Mkt.
Baker	604.	Davis, Geo., r. 147-14th Av.	Main	5708.	Dean, Walter E., Ofc. Nevada Bldg.
Steiner	491.	Davis, Geo. H., r. 314 Walnut.	Main	1195.	Same, r. Palace Hotel.
Sutter	1746.	Davis, Dr. Geo. W., r. 1429 Van Ness.	Main	5392.	Deane, Dr. C. T., Ofc. 606 Sutter.
Larkin	580.	Davis, Miss Grace I., Music Studio, 1324 Geary.	Main	1953.	Deane, John J., Supt. Chronicle Bldg.
Steiner	811.	Davis, Henry C., r. Scott & Green.	Scott	194.	Same, r. 2422 Gough.
Main	1072.	Davis, Henry H., Atty-at-Law, 420 Cal.	Main	5392.	Deane, Louis Chas., Oculist & Aurist, 606 Sutter.
Scott	1045.	Same, r. 2621 Cal.	Sutter	871.	Deane, Dr. Tenison, r. 1409 Hyde.
Steiner	3871.	Davis, Henry L., r. 2108 Vallejo.	Pine	621.	Deane, Wm. A., r. 340-23d Av.
Main	5968.	Davis, J. B. F. & Son, Ins. Brokers, 215 Sansome.	Main	5154.	Dearbon Drug & Chemical Wks., 37-2d.
Clay	115.	Davis, J. R., Comm., 103 Wash.	Jessie	1311.	Deardorf, A. G., Phy., Parrott Bldg.
Hyde	1771.	Davis, J. W., r. 1635 Sac.	John	68.	Same, r. Oliver Hotel.
Pine	211.	Davis, James H., r. 216 Ashbury.	Mint	1134.	Deary Bros., Boots & Shoes, 20 6th.
Red	3351.	Davis, Miss Kathryn, r. 311 Minna.	South	196.	Debenture Investment Co. of S. F., Parrott Bldg.
East	753.	Davis, Miss Kate M., r. 1117 Sutter.	Main	1488.	De Bernardi, D. & Co., Comm. Merchants, 409 Front
Steiner	1889.	Davis, Marks, r. 712 Grove.	Polk	483.	De Bretteville, Alex., r. 1024 Francisco.
East	255.	Davis, Max, r. 1808 Pac.	Mint	1197.	De Carmelo, Miss M., r. 101 Van Ness.
Green	563.	Davis, Mumma Co., Electricity, 615 Mason.	Black	4343.	Deckelman Bros., Barber Supplies, 106 Ellis.
Hyde	461.	Davis, Norris K., r. 1800 Bway.	Page	551.	Deckelman, Mrs. H. A., r. 241 Oak.
Pine	4061.	Davis, Percy L., r. 2317 Sutter.	John	51.	Decker, H. C., Rl. Est. Agt., 1020 Mkt.
Steiner	3583.	Davis, Phillip, r. 1712 O'Farl.	Geary	510.	Decker, P., r. 781 Hayes.
Larkin	1183.	Davis, Mrs. R., r. 411A Turk.	Sutter	2950.	De Courcy, Wm. S., r. 1415 Bush.
Main	1542.	Davis, R. D. & Co., Cloaks, Suits & Millinery, 46 Geary.	Main	995.	Decourtieux, A., Butcher, 529 Merchant.
East	60.	Davis, R. W., Mgr. G. G. Compressed Yeast Co., 1420 Pine.	Main	5186.	Deere Implement Co., 209 Mkt.
Steiner	2486.	Same, r. 2021 Cal.	Geary	165.	Deering, Chas. J., r. 2023 Broderick.
Grant	97.	Davis, Schonwasser & Co., Ladies Furnishing Goods, 134 Post.	Main	1697.	Deering, F. P., Atty-at-Law, 14 Sansome.
Brown	773.	Davis Sewing Machine Co., 612 Mtgy.	Jackson	841.	Same, r. 423 Baker.
Red	2977.	Davis, Sleg., Shaving Parlor, Crocker Bldg.	South	113.	Deering, J. H., Atty., New City Hall
Baker	594.	Davis, T. H., Druggist, 330 Clement.	Red	3763.	Defender Saloon, The, 38 East.
Main	5487.	Davis, Thos. J., Printer, 523 Mkt.	Jessie	1092.	De Flandre, Chas., Liquors, 1601 Mkt.
Folsom	221.	Davis, W., r. 448 Fulton.	Larkin	1124.	DeForest, Mrs. M., r. 1317 Leavenworth.
James	3.	Davis, W. & Son, Whsle. Saddlers, 11 Front.	Main	500.	De Fremery, James & Co., Imp. & Comm. Mchts., 410 Battery.
Capp	384.	Davis, Mrs. W. F., r. 937 14th.	Geary	252.	Degan, Mrs. P. J., r. 2918 Wash.
West	347.	Davis, Willis E., r. 2501 Scott.	Main	562.	Degen, L. P., Mfr. Leather Belting, 105 Mission.
Main	5776.	Davis & Davis, Attys., C. Spreckels Bldg.	Clay	598.	DeGrazia, G. & Co., Fruits, Vegetables, etc., 611 Mtgy. Av.
Main	5968.	Davis & Henry, Ins. Agts., 215 Sansome	Green	34.	De Greayer, H. G., r. 459 Geary.
Main	5693.	Davis & Watson, Ins., 322 Pine.	Hyde	2601.	De Greayer, Mrs. Josephine, r. 1132 Pine.
Davis	281.	Davy Crockett Saloon, 842 Mkt.	Larkin	572.	Deguchi, Henry M., Japanese & Chinese Employmt. Ofc., 1006 Hyde.
Page	376.	Daw, Mrs. Mae I., r. 1407 G. G. Av.	Blue	571.	De Guerre, A. S. J., r. 131 Hartford.
Davis	983.	Dawson, George, The Pantheon Saloon, 321 Cal.	Main	1487.	De Haven, J. J., Judge U. S. District Court, Appraisers Bldg.
Mission	130.	Dawson, John H., Druggist, 1199 Valencia.	Davis	262.	De Haven, Joe J., Collections, 240 Mtgy.
Main	938.	Day, Clinton, Architect, 123 S. Vly. Bldg.			
Main	5683.	Day, James B., Mgr. Wash. Life Ins. Co., Chronicle Bldg.			
Steiner	876.	Day, Robt., r. 1902 Vallejo.			
Scott	725.	Day, Thomas H., r. 1012 Devisadero.			
Main	1351.	Day, Thos. Co., Gas Fitters, 725 Mission.			
Main	1207.	Day, W. H., Printing & Bookbinding, 28 O'Farl.			
Blue	82.	Day & Weyand, Plumbers, 436 Valencia.			

TARIFF
TO 33

GRANT'S PASS, ORE.

Rate
14